

EMERGENT TEMPORARY RESTORATION WORK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 20-21

Toq To kamath

38

KISHANGANGA-2

DIVISION

DIGPALBANK

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1290

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह पुस्तक मूल रूप से
(एक से) अधिक दोहरा प्रतियों में है। डी. ए. ए. प्रसाद
सहायक अधीक्षक, ग्रांथोत्पत्ति कार्य, अन्तर्गत, दिल्ली
के तहत से नियत किया जाता है।

1992
कार्यपालक अधीक्षक
ग्रांथोत्पत्ति कार्य, अन्तर्गत
दिल्ली-2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

R.W.D. Dighalbank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1290

Name of Officer Dr. Ramu Prasad

A.E. R.W.D. Dighalbank

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

1

1

1

1

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Emergent Temporary Restoration work at the road Top To kumati					
Agency:- D-Departmental					
<u>Recorded Measurement</u>					
1) P/Local Sand Filling - do - all - c - Job					
	2	24.00	1.50	0.15	10.80
	2	18.00	1.50	0.15	5.10
		84.00m			18.90 m ³
2) P/Laying & Spreading brick bats - do - all - c - Job					
	2	24.00	1.50	1.50	108.00
	2	18.50	1.20	1.20	53.28
	1	1.00	1.00	0.60	0.60
	1	2.70	2.50	0.90	6.08
	1	2.50	1.50	0.90	3.38
		48.70m			171.33 m ³
3) P/cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bombor pile - do - all - c - Job					
	97.4	3.00	-	-	292.20
					292.20 m

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) P/filling & fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia. Bamboo runner - do					
- all - c - Job					
	3	24.00	-	-	72.00
	3	18.00	-	-	54.00
					126.00 m
5) P/filling Empty cement bags with 2/sand - do - all - c - Job					
	2	24.00	1.50	1.50	108.00
	2	18.50	1.20	1.20	53.28
					161.28
= 5695.60 cft = 4746.00 Nos					
24 19/11/20 J.E.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) P/Local Sand filling do					
all - c - Job					
Vide T.m.B Page (1) Item (1)					
= 18.96 m ³		@ 626.59/m ³			Rs 11848.00
2) P/Laying & Spreading brick					
bats - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.m.B Page (1) Item (2)					
= 171.33 m ³		@ 2145.02/m ³			Rs 367506.00
3) P/cutting of 62 mm to 35 mm					
dia Bamboo Pile - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.m.B Page (1) Item (3)					
= 292.20 m ³		@ 50.20/m			Rs 14668.00
4) P/fitting & fixing 62 mm to					
35 mm dia Bamboo runners - do -					
all - c - Job					
Vide T.m.B Page (2) Item (4)					
= 126.00 m		@ 28.53/m			Rs 3595.00
5) P/filling Empty Cement					
Bags with 1/2 sand - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.m.B Page (2) Item (5)					
= 4746.00 Nos		@ 38.14/N			Rs 181012.00

Continuation Total Rs 578629.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/f	B	578629.00
Adding Cst	12%		(+)	B	69435.00
Adding Less	1%		(+)	B	5786.00
Signage fee			(+)	B	24922.00
					1
				B =	678772.00
<i>Pub</i> 05/01/21 J.E.			<i>10/01/21</i> AE	<i>05/01/21</i> B	
Executive Engineer R.W.D (W) DIVISION Kshanganj-2					

Continuation